
 

2018-19  Aut 2 Spring 1 Spring 2 Summer 1 Summer 2 Aut 1 

Polar 
EYFS 

 Fri 18th Jan  Mon 4th March Fri 3rd May Mon 10th June  

Panda 
EYFS 

 Mon 14th Jan Fri 8th March Mon 29th April Fri 7th June  

Squirrels 
YEAR 1 

Fri 23rd Nov Mon 4th Feb Fri 22nd March Mon 13th May Fri 5th July Mon 1st Oct 

Foxes 
YEAR 1 

Mon 19th Nov Fri 8th Feb Mon 18th March Fri 17th May Wed 26th June Fri 5th Oct 

Hedge-
hogs 

YEAR 2 

Fri 9th Nov Mon 21st Jan Fri 15th March Mon 20th May Fri 28th June Mon 17th Sept 

Otters 
YEAR 2 

Mon 5th Nov Fri 25th Jan Mon 11th March Fri 24th May Mon 1st July Fri 21st Sept 


